
Bokförda transaktioner 

Debet- och kredittransaktioner under perioden 160816 - 170717 

DATUM: TILL / FRÅN NAMN: TILL / FRÅN KONTO: BELOPP (SEK): 
UTGÅENDE 
SALDO (SEK): 

 
INF
O 

2017-07-03  RONNEBY MILJÖ OCH TEKNIK AB  494 22 02-5  -327,00  7.699,53    

2017-06-05  PRIS ENL SPEC    -1,50  8.026,53  
 

2017-05-15  KARLSHAMN ENERGI AB  856-7570  -253,00  8.028,03    

2017-05-05  RONNEBY MILJÖ OCH TEKNIK AB  494 22 02-5  -300,00  8.281,03    

2017-03-06  RONNEBY MILJÖ OCH TEKNIK AB  494 22 02-5  -302,00  8.581,03    

2017-03-03  PRIS ENL SPEC    -1,50  8.883,03  
 

2017-02-13  KARLSHAMN ENERGI AB  856-7570  -329,00  8.884,53    

2017-01-04  PRIS ENL SPEC    -750,00  9.213,53  
 

2017-01-03  RONNEBY MILJÖ OCH TEKNIK AB  494 22 02-5  -323,00  9.963,53    

2016-12-05  PRIS ENL SPEC    -1,50  10.286,53  
 

2016-11-30  Länsförsäkringar Blekinge  106 99 39-5  180,00  10.288,03    

2016-11-14  KARLSHAMN ENERGI AB  856-7570  -481,00  10.108,03    

2016-11-04  RONNEBY MILJÖ OCH TEKNIK AB  494 22 02-5  -400,00  10.589,03    

2016-11-03  PRIS ENL SPEC    -1,50  10.989,03  
 

2016-10-03  LÄNSFÖRSÄKRINGAR BLEKINGE  862-1054  -1.200,00  10.990,53    

2016-09-26  RONNEBY MILJÖ OCH TEKNIK AB  494 22 02-5  -390,00  12.190,53    

2016-09-05  PRIS ENL SPEC    -1,50  12.580,53  
 

  

 


